












































SHIM LA 
GENERAL QUOTA 

34 462S0907073 KRISH MAHENDER RAMA lS/02/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS NANHAR 103 S2S60902307S 

3S 462S0901084 DHANISHTHA RAJENDER BHARTI POON AM 11/01/2012 FEMALE SC PM SHRI GUSSS KUMARSAIN 103 38SS4019S1SO 

36 462S0902130 SRISHTI BHADAR SINGH DRAUPADI 28/03/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS DEEM 103 344379238862 

37 462S0903022 JATIN TANWAR KULDEEP TANWAR VEENA DEVI 02/02/2011 MALE SC GUSSS CHHOTA SHIMLA 103 217021S776SS 

38 462S0902029 AINA SANDEEP KUMAR VAN DNA 29/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS KUTHARI 102 888907394120 

39 462S0907088 AARYAN SOM DUTI ASHA OS/04/2011 MALE GENERAL GHS ANTRAWALI 102 3289SS197917 

40 462S0902109 AM RITA LEKH RAJ ANITA DEVI 02/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GM SSS JANGLA 101 639888446932 

41 462S090S012 SUNIDHI THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR REENA 04/08/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS OKHROO 101 303S68643690 

42 462S09070SS SIM RAN JAi LAL MANORMA 20/10/2010 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS NERWA 101 8S61S4710606 

43 462S0906039 NAMAN THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH SU NITA 2S/02/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS DURGAPUR 100 91284171306S 

44 462S0907114 AARUSHI SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA SARLA SHARMA 23/12/2010 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS KEDI 100 4789104S37SS 

4S 462S09010S3 ANGEL MOOL RAJ LEELMA DEVI 30/07/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GHS NIRATH 99 39S4S6423121 

46 462S0902008 PRACH I PARMAR SINGH KHAJANI DEVI 13/07/2012 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GHS OF EXCELLENCE AND 99 28S4S824S394 

47 462S090S009 HARSHITA VERMA MOHAN LAL CHANDER PRABHA 10/09/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS OKHROO 99 412339929649 

48 462S0906027 SHIWANGI BHUPENDER KUMAR USHA 22/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GHS MANDRI 99 81Sl21341S60 

49 462S09070S6 RAJVEER SINGH RATH< SEETA RAM NEENA DEVI 28/07/2012 MALE GENERAL GUSSS NERWA 99 764946834909 

so 462S0902129 VANSHIKA RAJESH KUMAR SAR EN DR I lS/09/2011 FEMALE SC GHS SEEMA 99 2S48760S1963 

Sl 462S0903181 AARUSHITHAKUR BINDU PINKI 01/10/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GHS BHARARI 98 S34369237884 

S2 462S0904033 PRIYANSHI NARENDER SARITA 29/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS CH EOG 98 S6428863327S 

S3 462S0904112 ANANYA SHARMA VIRENDER SHARMA PARVATI 14/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GMS DAKOLU U/C GSSS KOTIGHAT 98 981308819S31 

S4 462S0907103 DIVYANSHI SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR SAVITA SHARMA OS/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS BAMTA 98 7S6649861039 

SS 462S0902020 CHI RAG RIMPU NEERA DEVI 06/07/2010 MALE GENERAL G.U.S.S.S. NERWA 98 729571793806 

S6 462S0901173 NITU KUMARI DILIP MISTRY MANJU DEVI 28/08/2010 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GUGSSS RAMPUR 97 28138810S780 

S7 46250902023 PARV SHARMA NARDEV SINGH SANJUKTA 19/09/2011 MALE GENERAL PM SHRI GMSSS ROH RU (BOYS) 97 38S657747686 

S8 462S0903087 PALAK PREM CHAND MAOHU BALA 22/04/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS KOTI 97 4493S6020110 

S9 462S09020S2 ARADHYA RAJ IN DER SINGH BEENA DEVI 2S/01/2012 FEMALE SC GHS BASHALA 97 74702308S640 

60 462S0903134 AAYAN NEGI JAi CHAND SUCHITRA 21/08/2011 MALE ST GSSS BEOLIA 97 4S6979938S39 

61 462S090S037 RAJAT SHAH DINESH SHAH NI RM LA DEVI 10/01/2012 MALE GENERAL GMSSS GHANAHATTI 96 48S940872498 

62 462S0907040 YAMINI NAARESH AMITA 30/06/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS NERWA 96 S4404733346S 

63 462S0907074 ALISHA SHARMA JAi DUTI SHARMA DAMYANTI 20/10/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS NERWA 96 917399968474 

64 462S0906012 MA'NJEET SINGH NARENDER SINGH KANTA DEVI 18/11/2011 MALE SC SHAHEED ANANT RAM GHS BHARJ\ 96 611698142273 

6S 462S0907089 SAMRITI KARAM SINGH VINOD 30/08/2010 FEMALE SC GUSSS NERWA 96 296S26S63401 

66 462S090100S RIYANSH SANDEEP KUMAR REE NU 06/08/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS SHIWAN 9S 93S16S9761S8 

67 462S0901081 DIVISHA TILAK RAJ TRIPTA SHARMA 03/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GMSSS TAKLECH 9S 7S2241938472 

68 462S090702S AAKRITI BALDEV SINGH HEMLATA 10/04/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS NERWA 9S 219097181121 
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GENERAL QUOTA 

69 46250907028 SHRUTI SU RENDER RAKSHA DEVI 05/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GOVT. EXCELLENCE HIGH SCHOOL 95 229696476931 

70 46250907097 AN CH AL SANTOSH KUMAR JAYAMALA 05/02/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS SHILLA 95 841917763917 

71 46250905020 LAKSHAY KAUNDAL CHAMAN LAL SANGEETA DEVI 27/06/2011 MALE SC PM SHRI GSSS OF EXCELLENCE TOI 95 491402265253 

72 46250905071 PRIYANKA TARA CHAND POOJA PUN DIR 11/10/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS SHAKRAH 95 981138144592 

73 46250903133 PRIYANSHIT THAKUR LAUT KUMAR KUSUM LATA 04/11/2010 MALE GENERAL GMSSS KHALAG 94 855088668611 

SC QUOTA 

1 46250903102 VANI DAYAL SUNIL KUMAR SU MITRA 13/11/2011 FEMALE SC GMGSSS PORTMORE SHMLA 93 430684613581 

2 46250905018 YOGESH RAK ESH RAKSHA DEVI 01/09/2011 MALE SC GHS BAMOT 93 716432102782 

3 4625090S02S MAMTA DEVI RAM ASHA 07/11/2011 FEMALE SC GMS BAST! GUNANA 93 679227899383 

4 46250901166 VANSH VIJAY VIR SINGH VIDYAVATI 22/03/2012 MALE SC GMSSUNDA 92 415495254901 

5 46250902063 SAKSHIT JOGINDER SINGH VIMLA 11/04/2011 MALE SC GHS OF EXCELLENCE KHARAPATHA 92 638140852465 

6 46250901033 SAKSHI MOHAN LAL SU NITA 07/11/2011 FEMALE SC GHSSHAHDHAR 91 581790795049 

7 46250902015 MUSKAN SANTO SH SAN IT A 19/04/2012 FEMALE SC PM SHRI GHS OF EXCELLENCE AND 91 767565892733 

8 46250903035 SAM RI DH I BITIU REKHA 21/03/2012 FEMALE SC G.S.S.S. KHALINI 91 601263336398 

9 46250906028 YUKTA RAGHUVANSHI RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI 08/05/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS GHAINI 91 262299381784 

10 46250901101 MUSKAN LACHHI RAM SUSHMA DEVI 05/10/2010 FEMALE SC GSSS SANARSA 90 212056951584 

11 46250901116 PRIYA MOHAN LAL KANCHAN LATA 10/02/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS JEORI 90 256284087877 

12 46250905001 MEHAK RAGHU NANDAN POON AM 28/09/2011 FEMALE SC GUSSS KOHBAG 88 902597445704 

13 46250907008 SAHIL LAYAK RAM SU NITA 21/11/2011 MALE SC GSSS BHARANOO 88 869145238009 

14 46250907090 HINAKSHI BANSI LAL RAKSHA DEVI 18/05/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS NANHAR 88 996339103492 

15 46250907075 SUJAL KUMARI JAi CHAND MEERA 04/01/2012 FEMALE SC GUSSS NERWA 88 731136366226 

ST QUOTA 

1 46250905076 MAOHU KUMARI KARTIK MUNDA ELI SABA 11/08/2010 FEMALE ST GMSSS GHANAHATII 84 972621260809 

2 46250906105 RUBI KA DEVENDER SINGH MAHI NORI 29/02/2012 FEMALE ST PM SHRI GMSSS OF EXCELLENCE Sl 82 717776412730 

3 46250901044 DIKSHIT NEGI MIKKU RAM KUSUM LATA 16/04/2012 MALE ST PADAM GSSS RAMPUR BSR 81 498268107670 

4 46250901120 JITEN NEGI JAIPARKASH THAKUR MANI 04/12/2011 MALE ST GSSSJEORI 74 651239129105 

5 46250901122 NEGI SHABNAM GEETA RAM RAJ KUMARI 17/10/2011 FEMALE ST GSSSJEORI 72 212127705904 

6 46250901147 SHREYA NEGI BHAJAN DASS PO OJA 03/05/2012 FEMALE ST GSSS SHINGLA 64 923394558377 

7 46250903138 ALIYA NEGI DEV KUMAR CH ETNA KU MARI 11/02/2011 FEMALE ST GMGSSS PORTMORE SHMLA 63 707009051268 

PHCQUOTA 

1 46250907009 AADARSH SANTO SH RAMA 30/05/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS BHARANOO 78 916901562234 
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Roll Number Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name D.O.B Gender Category School Name 

No. TOTAL Aadhar No. 

1 46251003019 PRACH I KAUSHAL KISHOR RIBHA RANI 18/04/2011 FEMALE GENERAL PMSHRI GMGSSS PAONTA SAHIB 121 321316774485 
2 46251003043 AN KUSH NANDLAL NIMA DEVI 19/03/2012 MALE SC GHS LAJHOGARI 120 598757929679 
3 46251001029 KANIKA THAKUR SURESH KUMAR REENA DEVI 26/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSSJAMTA 119 762715842697 
4 46251002161 AN CH AL GYAN SWAROOP URMILA DEVI 05/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GMS SHAMLATI MAJHGAON 111 955368230164 
5 46251002017 SRISHTI CHAUHAN ARUN CHAUHAN SUREKHA CHAUHAN 25/09/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS·SANIO DEEDAG 110 853307645040 
6 46251003083 ARNAV THAKUR JITENDER PAL SINGH REKHA KU MARI 09/11/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS CHHACHHETI 110 463094644263 
7 46251002152 AVIYANSH SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA ANJANA SHARMA 27/06/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS KOTLA BAROG 109 357689395032 
8 46251002174 ARUSHI JAi SINGH PRO MILA 29/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSSSARSOO 106 471769911243 
9 46251002038 ADITI THAKUR BALDEV SINGH LATA THAKUR 07/05/2012 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GMSSS RAJGARH 104 693234652426 
10 46251002138 DEV ANSH KANWAR SAN DEEP RACH NA 30/09/2011 MALE GENERAL GHS NAl-NETII 104 897638728421 
11 46251003007 YASHITA CHAUHAN INDER SINGH GEETA DEVI 21/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GMSSS AMBOYA 102 415720579123 
12 46251003016 SIDHARTH SHARMA ARUN KUMAR REENA DEVI 25/01/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS BHAROG BANERI 102 756572080649 
13 46251002029 AKSHARA DINESH KUMAR ANURADHA 16/09/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS PANWA 102 791066910480 
14 46251003135 ICCHA SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA SHWETA 06/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS BHAROG BANERI 101 226360177917 
15 46251001214 LUCKY RAM LAL NIRMLA DEVI 18/02/2012 MALE SC GSSS BIRLA 100 431834145630 
16 46251003030 DIVYA ANIL KUMAR BEENA DEVI 02/12/2011 FEMALE SC GMSSS AMBOYA 100 443400174449 
17 46251002044 VAIBHAVI SHARMA RAJESH SINGH BANDNA 01/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS SHARGAON 99 568845859659 
18 46251002134 DIVA SURESH KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI 16/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS BHAROU 99 658598426579 
19 46251005065 ADITYA YASHWANT SARITA DEVI 06/09/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS LANA CH ETA 99 964729280472 
20 46251001066 DHRUV SURESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI 07/02/2012 MALE GENERAL GMSSS BOYS NAHAN 98 233082974718 
21 46251002040 AKSHITA PRAVEEN SHARMA SU NITA DEVI 07/02/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GMS NERI NAWAN 98 953348159833 
22 46251006004 SIM RAN BABU RAM VIDYA DEVI 02/06/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GMS BORU 98 709414708967 
23 46251002142 KAVYANSH PUNDIR SUNIL KUMAR RAJ KUMARI 27/03/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS KOTLA BAROG 98 762025332214 
24 46251001088 RISHIKA BHAGAT PANKAJ KUMAR SHEETAL KU MARI 14/02/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GMS BALSAR 97 862054604888 
25 46251002139 BABITA KASHYAP MADHO RAM USHA DEVI 19/09/2011 FEMALE SC GHS NAl-NETII 97 869069293985 
26 46251002154 PARUL KHAJAN SINGH BABU 24/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS PHAGOO 96 339668170318 
27 46251002175 PRIYANSH KANWAR DEVENDER SINGH KAM LESH 21/02/2011 MALE GENERAL GHS NAl-NETII 96 380902806616 
28 46251004042 SIMRAN THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR PROMILA DEVI 01/01/2011 FEMALE GENERAL SKS GSSS HALLAN 96 770609506202 
29 46251002030 KASHISH SANJAY KUMAR SEEMA 31/03/2012 FEMALE SC GHS DOON DERIA 96 905710499610 
30 46251001070 MOHIT SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR NEEMA DEVI 04/04/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS RAMA 95 762880989380 
31 46251004050 KUSHAL VED PRAKASH MAMTA DEVI 23/02/2012 MALE GENERAL GHS DAHAR 95 333011135349 
32 46251001024 RISHABH CHAUHAN SATISH CHAND ASHA DEVI 29/04/2012 MALE SC GHS KANSAR 95 874538364009 
33 46251002086 RONAK THAKUR ARVIND ANJA NA 17/01/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS MANDIAGHAT 94 760570635029 
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34 46251001076 VANSHIKA JAIPARKASH NIRMALA DEVI 10/12/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS BANKALA 94 541122195250 
35 46251001167 PRIYA MAHINDER SINGH SMT RANI DEVI 21/11/2011 FEMALE SC GHS JAMLI U/C GSSS SURLA 94 414914051030 
36 46251002143 HRITVIK VIRENDER KUMAR BEENA KUMARI 04/09/2011 MALE SC GSSS BHAROLI 94 291665234781 
37 46251002001 KRITIKA BHUPENDER SINGH CHANCHAL 14/02/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS BHANOG 93 507285215128 
38 46251005021 MAN NAT THAKUR VIJAY SINGH NEETU 05/06/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GHS TALI CHAN DRONA 93 837311435936 
39 46251002037 HIMANSHI YOGENDER DUTI KIRAN 09/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS PANWA 93 571463853575 
40 46251002157 ANSHUL DEV RAJ SULE KHA 02/01/2012 MALE SC GSSS PHAGOO 93 873288321061 
41 46251001012 RIDHI TOMAR JASMER SINGH KIRAN DEVI 28/05/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS RAMA 92 271011380348 
42 46251001071 PRIYA THAKUR RAGHUBIR SINGH TARA DEVI 14/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS RAMA 92 333370738528 
43 46251002108 ABHAY KAPIL DEV SHUBHKALA 07/03/2012 MALE SC GSSS CHHOGTALI 92 360113046077 
44 46251005002 ARMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BABU 12/12/2011 MALE SC GHS BANDAL 92 668563573774 
45 46251001069 DIVYA SHARMA YASHPAL SHARMA REENA DEVI 18/08/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS RAMA 91 373775616846 
46 46251001136 AARUSHI HITENDER SINGH POONAM DEVI 07/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GGSSS SARAHAN 91 555409562408 
47 46251005038 KRITIKA RAJ RAVI RAJ CHINTA DEVI 25/06/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS SER TAN DULA 91 470999341783 
48 46251002191 JYOTI SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA RANJANA SHARMA 18/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS KOTLA BAROG 91 897474161002 
49 46251001175 KANISH KA JAi PAL VAIJANTI 20/12/2010 FEMALE SC GSSS JANGLA BHOOD 91 245220986543 
so 46251002009 HARSH IT A PRITAM SINGH NISHA KUMARI 13/11/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS KOTLA MANGAN 91 920388353414 
51 46251003045 TANIYA PANWAR KEWAL RAM POONAM 23/11/2011 FEMALE SC GHS LAJHOGARI 91 693485673917 
52 46251001001 BHARAT CH ETAN SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 15/07/2011 MALE GENERAL GHS NIHOG 90 445733263782 
53 46251002007 MANI KA CHAMAN LAL SHANTA DEVI 19/11/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS KOTLA MANGAN 90 689143487666 
54 46251002053 DIVA PUNDIR JOGENDER SINGH DWARIKA DEVI 25/07/2011 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GMSSS RAJGARH 90 200262396965 
55 46251002087 SATYAM SHARMA YASHPAL SUNITA DEVI 01/10/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS MANDIAGHAT 90 652100493542 
56 46251001046 LALITA DEVI KAKU RAM SATYA DEVI 06/12/2011 FEMALE SC GHS MAHIPUR 90 438244564586 
57 46251002074 ANAMIKA KAPIL DEV CHAMPA KALI 04/10/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS GADHOL PIRAG 90 573256902103 
58 46251002163 RAH UL PREM SINGH MATHO DEVI 16/06/2012 MALE SC GMS SHAMLATI MAJHGAON 90 585531875490 
59 46251003134 ANJALI BALIN DER MAYA DEVI 10/03/2012 FEMALE SC GMS MANAL 90 284638591676 

SC QUOTA 
1 46251002137 CHIRAG KASHYAP RAM LAL HAR DEVI 06/01/2012 FEMALE SC GMS KURIA KARANG U/C GSSS S~ 88 635108943656 
2 46251004120 SNEHA KU MARI BALBIR SINGH VINITA DEVI 25/03/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS PANOG 88 455435523790 
3 46251002170 GAU RAV AMIT KUMAR NISHA 16/10/2011 MALE SC GSSS CHAMBIDHAR 87 823970416640 
4 46251001207 AKSH MANI RAM MANGI DEVI 10/09/2011 MALE SC GSSS PANAR 86 858455896726 
5 46251002019 ARYAN KAMAL RAJ URMILA 15/03/2012 MALE SC GHS DOON DERIA 86 917728194975 
6 46251006006 SIM RAN SHYAM LAL PADMA DEVI 25/01/2012 FEMALE SC GMSSS SANGRAH 86 605777462694 
7 46251001217 NIVEDITA JASWAL SUMER CHAND MEERA DEVI 08/10/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS BAN KALA 85 990657194785 
8 46251002168 KINJAL BIHARI LAL VINTA DEVI 08/02/2012 FEMALE SC GMS KURIA KARANG U/C GSSS S~ 85 512390752678 
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9 46251002176 SOU RAV RAJ ESH BEENA DEVI 03/10/2011 MALE SC GSSS SARSOO 85 577547889684 

10 46251005046 ARUSHI SU DAMA SHANTA 25/03/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS CHAURAS 85 952991717227 
11 46251002221 NANCY BHATII VU ENDER SINGH ANU BHATII 14/11/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS KOTLA BAROG 85 262909833414 
12 46251005048 SONI KA KAMAL RAJ SARITA 25/04/2012 FEMALE SC GHS BANDAL 85 904430115781 

ST QUOTA 

1 46251001022 ISHA DEVI MANIN DER SINGH SHIMLA DEVI 25/07/2011 FEMALE ST GSSS SAINWALA 64 687682847154 

PHCQUOTA 
Candidtate(s) not available 
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s. 
No. 

Roll Number Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name 0.0.B Gender Category School Name 
TOTAL Aadhar No. 

1 46251105070 VASHNAVI KAUSHAL HARINDER KUMAR POONAM 28/08/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS PATIA BRAWARI 119 293808176196 

2 46251105075 KHUSHBOO PUSH PINDER SUBHDRA 03/02/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GMSSS MAMLIGH 114 297137109063 

3 46251105019 SNEHA KAMESHWER REENA KUMARI 16/04/2012 FEMALE SC GMSSS DHUNDAN 112 866632020030 

4 46251102166 YASHASWI ASHOK SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARM 22/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS DEOTHI 108 418860745835 

5 46251101109 YASH RAJ DEVENDER KUMAR JAi DEi 22/01/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS GHANAGUGHAT 106 626972751793 

6 46251103025 ARUN KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR BHAWNA 07/12/2011 MALE SC GSSS RAMPUR 106 582540642500 

7 46251105176 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJINDER KUMAR BABITA DEVI 14/01/2011 FEMALE GENERAL SJU GSSS MANGAL 103 206558800138 

8 46251104026 KHUSHI SANTOSH BHARTI URMILA DEVI 11/04/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GGSSS NALAGARH 103 428317977799 

9 46251105172 HEENA KALI RAM NEELAM SHARMA 04/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS SARYANJ 103 796693608181 

10 46251101026 HARSH IT SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR HARDEi 26/05/2012 MALE GENERAL GMS DADHOGI 102 397276137636 

11 46251104039 RUDAR SINGH SUNILSINGH AARTI DEVI 20/02/2012 MALE GENERAL GMS BHUD 102 799294397905 

12 46251101085 KAN I KA HARISH KUMAR RANJNA DEVI 03/03/2012 FEMALE SC GHS PAKOTI 102 843592120164 

13 46251105073 DHEERAJ VERMA MADAN LAL NISHA DEVI 07/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GMSSS MAMLIGH 100 295357651718 

14 46251102198 RIMSHA BHARDWAJ RANDHEER GE ETA 20/10/2011 FEMALE SC PM SHRI GHS SAKORI 100 201633033544 

15 46251104032 MANVEER SINGH HARDEEP SINGH SANTOSH KUMARI 29/05/2012 MALE ST GUSSS RERU 100 569365645592 

16 46251104136 BHUVNESH THAKUR JAGDISH CHAND ANITA DEVI 12/04/2012 MALE GENERAL GMS OUNTPUR 99 919541552667 

17 46251105064 ANSHIKA RAK ESH MAGNI 25/09/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GHS BATAL 98 646454019400 

18 46251105050 KARTIK SHARMA JAi CHAND SEEMA 27/04/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS NAVGAON 96 781090992834 

19 46251105085 VANSHIKA SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR NEELAM 25/04/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GHS BATAL 96 930681449147 

20 46251105123 NITIN PREM LAL NISHA DEVI 12/03/2012 MALE GENERAL PM SHRI GUSSS CHANDl(A) 96 498583477888 

21 46251102004 KAN CHAN KAPIL DEV MEERA DEVI 03/03/2012 FEMALE SC GHS CHAMAT BHARECH 96 491213408383 

22 46251102167 HIMANSHI DHANI RAM CHAMPA 25/05/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS DEOTHI 96 971235791539 

23 46251103036 HARSH THAKUR RAMESH CHAND SUMAN DEVI 17/06/2012 MALE GENERAL GMSSS DHARMPUR 95 269072437166 

24 46251103080 SHOURYA THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR DIMPLE 26/08/2010 MALE GENERAL GMSSS DHARMPUR 95 851533377028 

25 46251104074 ANISH RAM KRISHAN DHARM DEi 14/06/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS GOELA 95 259151739388 

26 46251105056 KARAN BHUPENDER SINGH HEM LATA 19/11/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS DURGAPUR DHARDI 95 672292312735 

27 46251105015 YACH NA VIRENDER KUMAR MAMTA 18/02/2012 FEMALE SC GHS HANUMAN BADOG 95 355641644524 

28 46251105173 CHI RAG SEHGAL PYARU RAM RITA DEVI 19/04/2012 MALE SC GSSS SARYANJ 95 494518606508 

29 46251104019 PRINCE CHOUDHARY KRISHAN LAL RAJ KUMARI 01/04/2012 MALE ST GUSSS RERU 95 803450073273 

30 46251101030 SAMEER KAUSHAL RAJENDER SHARMA MAMTA 01/12/2011 MALE GENERAL G.M .S MAANDI 94 742791069300 

31 46251101072 DHAIRYA RAJENDER KUMAR DEEPA SHARMA 06/06/2012 MALE GENERAL GMSSERA 94 59499S048683 

32 46251103076 MRIDUL KANWAR MAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI 02/08/2011 MALE GENERAL GMS GAMJHOON U/C GSSS KA 94 743281108363 

33 46251102156 YASH VARDHAN SANT RAM AR UNA 20/10/2011 MALE SC GSSS DOMEHAR 94 298718248995 
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GENERAL QUOTA 

34 46251102006 RUDRA SHARMA ANILSHARMA KIRAN SHARMA 08/04/2012 MALE GENERAL GHS CHAMAT BHARECH 93 830137228766 
35 46251104025 MISHA RASHID JAMILA 12/07/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GUSSS RERU 93 593413364671 
36 46251104027 KAIFIYA MAJID FARZANA 11/11/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GGSSS NALAGARH 93 260794793240 
37 46251105046 YASHIKA CHAUDHARY KESHAV RAM BABU DEVI 29/05/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS NAVGAON 93 779655016123 
38 46251105119 LAKSHAY SHARMA LAYAK RAM NISHA DEVI 14/01/2011 MALE GENERAL PM SHRI GUSSS CHANDl(A) 93 474255514027 
39 46251104033 REKHA KUMARI GURNAM SINGH GURCHARNO DEVI 18/01/2012 FEMALE ST GUSSS RERU 93 734110478779 
40 46251102003 NAVYA SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR HEMA SHARMA 14/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GHS CHAMAT BHARECH 92 487014023884 
41 46251102106 GAU RAV DURGA PRSHAD RANI DEVI 31/12/2010 MALE GENERAL GSSS SALOGRA 92 761094587196 
42 46251104043 SITA SANJAY MAHTO KRANTI DEVI 19/08/2010 FEMALE GENERAL GGSSS NALAGARH 92 273494699363 
43 46251104100 ARUSHITHAKUR KULDEEP SINGH SEEMA DEVI 04/10/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS DOLi 92 408885454538 
44 46251101020 SHAHIN SALIM AJMIRA 17/06/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS DOMEHAR 91 618196788609 
45 46251102122 SAURABH THAKUR TEK CHAND BIMLA DEVI 10/04/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS CHHAUSHA 91 344414521047 
46 46251105168 DHRUV THAKUR KAILASH CHAND REETA DEVI 04/10/2010 MALE GENERAL PM SHRI GUSSS CHANDl(A) 91 493015558549 
47 46251102032 SAKSHI MUKESH KUMAR REETA DEVI 13/12/2012 FEMALE SC GMS RAVIN BASSI 91 667733353459 
48 46251101022 AADITYA THAKUR SOHAN LAL KAM LESH 17/12/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS DOMEHAR 90 514458514216 
49 46251104Q09 NEHATHAKUR RAM LAL PREM LATA 23/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GUSSS PATTA MEHLO 90 953563936325 
50 46251103085 DIVYANSH KAPOOR SINGH MAINA DEVI 08/11/2011 MALE SC GSSS BHOJNAGAR 90 482301779195 
51 46251105111 RACHNA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND LATA DEVI 09/08/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS MANGOO 90 997297734187 

SC QUOTA 
1 46251102121 ANIKA DEVENDER SINGH INDIRA 18/03/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS CHHAUSHA 89 958171848317 
2 46251102169 DIVYA KAKU RAM LATA DEVI 16/02/2012 FEMALE SC GMS BASAL 88 501708941750 
3 46251102179 ADITYA NARENDER POONAM 28/08/2011 MALE SC GSSS SHAMROR 88 525114446426 
4 46251104077 NANDINI DHIMAN JOGINDER SINGH HARJEET KAUR 25/11/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS BAHA 87 875302745466 
5 46251101090 ANAND KUMAR BRAJESH PUSH PA 07/10/2011 MALE SC GSSS JADLI 86 993866118669 
6 46251102069 KUNAL KASHYAP SANDEEP KUMAR KEEMA DEVI 15/11/2011 MALE SC GHSKANAH 86 819289456548 
7 46251102097 TUSH AR HANSRAJ REENA 07/11/2010 MALE SC GSSS BHOJ-ANJI 86 446284095284 
8 46251103111 KARAN KHEM CHAND MAHI MA 04/02/2012 MALE SC GMS DHAR-ANJI 86 751751044321 
9 46251105045 VANSHIKA HARi CHAND SHAWANA 17/10/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS DURGAPUR DHARDI 86 932440161769 
10 46251102196 AARYAN JOGINDER KUMAR DHANBANTI 05/01/2012 MALE SC GSSS KADAUR 84 246044529972 

ST QUOTA 
1 46251104037 SANIYA MEER DEEN SHAMSHAD 12/12/2010 FEMALE ST GGSSS NALAGARH 89 234619201115 
2 46251104018 MANVI KRISHAN SINGH SATWANT KAUR 03/05/2012 FEMALE ST GUSSS RERU 87 643170554342 
3 46251102045 RITIK NEGI KAPIL DEV HEERA DEVI 28/04/2012 MALE ST GMS SHILLI 82 691408798824 
4 46251102055 SONAKSHI NEGI SUKH DEV MANJU NEGI 16/02/2012 FEMALE ST GMS BAGGAR 77 889028780223 
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5 46251103034 NAMAN RAMESH CHAND SANGEETA 01/07/2012 MALE ST GMSSS CHANDI (S) 75 325831000155 
PHCQUOTA 

1 46251104035 SAMRITI THAKUR MAKHAN SINGH NARINDER KAUR 18/07/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS BARUNA 78 680731341692 
2 46251103073 KIRAN THAKUR GOPALSINGH CHAMPA DEVI 07/08/2010 FEMALE GENERAL PM SH REE GSSS CHAMIAN 76 658354666449 
3 46251103078 AMAN CHAUHAN BALDEV SINGH CHAU HJ! SU NILA \. 06/07/2011 MALE SC GSSS KASAULI 63 712581110100 
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Roll Number Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Gender Category School Name 0.0.B 

No. TOTAL Aadhar No. 

1 46251203052 AARAV GULERIA RAKESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI 21/08/2011 MALE GENERAL GUSSS DHARAMSAL MAHAN 122 666389171347 

2 46251204001 ADITY A SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 30/04/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSSJATEHRI 119 500091663163 

3 46251202007 ISHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR SAKE ENA 09/02/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS NANGAL KALAN 118 290035104121 

4 46251204003 TAN MAY SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR ALKA DEVI 05/10/2012 MALE GENERAL GSSS HATLI 118 622383376606 

5 46251201028 RITESH DES RAJ SANTOSH DEVI 13/02/2012 MALE SC GSSS KANGAR 113 263156847718 

6 46251202039 SNEHA BHUVNESH DHANPATI DEVI 19/01/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GMSSS BASDEHRA 110 739449976286 

7 46251203209 VANSHIKA VINOD KUMAR GEETA RANI 25/10/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS GHANARI 110 798073942010 

8 46251203193 NIKUNJ RATIAN ANKUSH RATIAN NIDHI RATIAN 17/01/2012 MALE GENERAL GMS TUNDKHARI U/C GSSS BHA 107 275103255000 

9 46251202014 LOVISH RANA BHIM SINGH MAMTA 03/01/2012 MALE GENERAL GMSSS BASDEHRA 105 678SS2303816 

10 462Sl203093 ARADHYA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHASHI BALA 13/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS POLIAN PUROHITAN 105 3S9287023309 

11 462S1202116 POOJA DEVI VARINDER KUMAR SHUBH LATA 14/0S/2010 FEMALE SC GMSSS BASDEHRA 104 319379603S36 

12 462S1204002 RAKSHITA THAKUR AJAY KUMAR RAMNA KUMARI 17/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSSJATEHRI 103 830173793179 

13 462S1203165 ANIKKET DADWAL KEWAL KRISHAN REKHA KU MARI 21/08/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS MARWARI 102 738917277240 

14 462S1202212 ARSHPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH DASHMESH KAUR 14/12/2010 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS TEURI 101 44SS17998314 

lS 46251203128 DIKSHA SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA DEVI 14/09/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS POLIAN PUROHITAN 101 S65497074S20 

16 462S1203242 PARVARISH THAKUR MAAN SINGH ABHILASHA THAKUR 10/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS JOWAR 100 228356268801 

17 46251203247 VIDHI SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHAR POOJA SHARMA 20/07/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS PIRTHIPUR 100 71136300134S 

18 462Sl201017 REYANSH SATISH KUMAR ASHA RANI 10/04/2012 MALE GENERAL ANS GSSS BADHERA RAJPUTAN 99 268625968112 

19 462S1202029 PALAK RAKESH KUMAR ANU 07/07/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS TEURI 99 S87842417490 

20 462S1202113 NANDNI VIJAY KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 02/12/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GGUSSS UNA 99 321752119461 

21 462S1203092 PRIDHI ACHHAR SINGH INDU BALA 20/07/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS DIARA 99 S77486S6045S 

22 46251203246 SONIA CHOUDHARY TARU RAM REKHA DEVI 28/10/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS TAKARLA 98 90Sl65896161 

23 46251203205 ALISHA SHYAM LAL SUMAN DEVI 09/09/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS GHANARI 97 713503855110 

24 46251204015 ANGEL THAKUR VINOD KUMAR NEETU SINGH 31/10/2012 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GMSSS DHUNDLA 96 280099457760 

25 46251203026 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RANI DEVI 23/08/2011 MALE SC GHS KUTHERA KHERLA (L) 96 432359762355 

26 46251202040 RAGHAV VIMAL SHARMA NEETA DEVI 20/06/2011 MALE GENERAL GSSS TEURI 95 219948278948 

27 46251203090 ANUSHKA DH I MAN DINESH KUMAR MEENA KU MARI 23/12/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS DIARA 95 998344054229 

28 46251203239 AMBIKA DHIMAN RAKESH KUMAR VEENA DEVI 28/11/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS TAKARLA 95 748518863864 

29 46251202079 NAVYA SURINDER KUMAR ANJANA DEVI 14/09/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS KHAD 94 931742900980 

30 46251201067 RENUKA CHAMAN LAL SEEMA DEVI 19/04/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS KANGAR 94 222068081351 

31 46251203176 KHUSHI THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR ALKA DEVI 23/08/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS GONDPUR BANEHRA 93 791S84393500 

32 46251203058 AN KITA SURJEET KUMAR SHUBH LATA 14/04/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS THATHAL 92 774125508556 

33 46251204005 RIYANSH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR MEENA SHARMA 21/07/2011 MALE GENERAL GHS TANOH 92 454541971302 
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34 46251203040 YASH BHATIA RAJESH KUMAR REENA KU MARI 23/01/2012 MALE SC GHS DANGOH 91 495231164892 

35 46251201022 DIVYA CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI 16/05/2012 FEMALE GENERAL ANS GSSS BADHERA RAJPUTAN 90 334847327099 

36 46251201091 AMANDEEP KAUR KULDEEP SINGH SEESO DEVI 09/05/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS BADHERA 90 938338288139 

37 46251202024 VAISHNAVI VIKRAM SINGH ALKA 28/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS SANHAL 89 816747166182 

38 46251202041 BAU IN DER SINGH BALKAR SINGH MANJEET KAUR 18/12/2010 MALE GENERAL GSSS NANGAL KALAN 89 959200575868 

39 46251201010 TAMANNA SURINDER KUMAR TRI PTA DEVI 07/07/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS NANGAL KALAN 89 733998321470 

40 46251202105 AKANKSHA RAJESH KUMAR RANJNA KUMAR! 26/02/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS KOTLA KALAN 89 639365789854 

41 46251204126 RISHU SHER SINGH SARWANI DEVI 23/08/2012 MALE SC GHS BUDHWAR 89 282780178196 

42 46251202109 URVI VIKAS SHARMA RANJANA KU MARI 21/09/2011 FEMALE GENERAL GGUSSS UNA 88 894990137617 

43 46251203124 PRIYAL THAKUR RAJEEV KUMAR SHAH NA DEVI 24/10/2012 FEMALE GENERAL PM SHRI GSSS KALOH 88 674417765986 

44 46251203158 KHUSHI THAKUR NARESH KUMAR JEEVNA RANI 28/03/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS GINDPUR MALON 88 300430158070 

45 46251203005 DIVANSHI JASSAL SUNIL KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR! 21/03/2012 FEMALE SC GHS, GHAGOH 88 771323877929 

46 46251202066 YOGITA RAVINDER KUMAR SHAMA DEVI 20/01/2012 FEMALE GENERAL GSSS DEHLAN 87 88S009961061 

47 46251203087 LAVISH BHATIA MANJEET KUMAR ANJU BALA 15/06/2012 MALE SC GSSS RAPOH MISSRAN 87 777803195515 

48 46251203186 YAGYA THAKUR MAN MOHAN SINGH RAJNI THAKUR 05/09/2010 MALE GENERAL GSSS MARWARI 86 656978811040 

SC QUOTA 

1 46251203007 ROHAN KUMAR GURPAL SINGH ANJANA DEVI 26/11/2011 MALE SC GHS, GHAGOH 85 810398409128 

2 46251203179 NAVJOT BHARDWAJ SUBHASH CHAND MEENU KUMAR! 18/07/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS GONDPUR BANEHRA 85 369931985053 

3 46251203194 KRITIKA SANDEEP KUMAR REENA KU MARI 31/07/2012 FEMALE SC GMS TUNDKHARI U/C GSSS BHA 85 489436306020 

4 46251202009 HARP RE ET SHAM KUMAR PAYAL DEVI 16/11/2011 FEMALE SC GSSS CHATTARA 84 397603066595 

5 46251202027 SAKSHI MAAN SONI KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI 06/10/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS SAN HAL 84 966293519395 

6 46251203118 SRISHTI RAVINDER SINGH SEEMA DEVI 27/06/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS NEHRIAN 84 832383041139 

7 46251201045 TANVEER SINGH SOHAN SINGH KULWINDER KAUR 25/09/2012 MALE SC GSSS !SPUR 83 451029048713 

8 46251201077 DANISH DHIMAN AJAY KUMAR SNEH LATA 17/12/2011 MALE SC ANS GSSS BADHERA RAJPUTAN 82 906994785332 

9 46251203125 RAMAN KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH REENA DEVI 23/11/2011 MALE SC GSSS KUNERAN 82 713634678951 

ST QUOTA 

1 46251204050 JEENAT MOHAMMED RIAZ ANJANA BIBI 25/03/2012 FEMALE ST GSSS PIPLOO 81 264616767584 

2 46251203303 SAJAT HUSSIAN MUKHTIAR ALI RUKHSANA BIBI 05/10/2012 FEMALE ST GSSS KINNU 77 581681101802 

3 46251202003 AARTI SANDEEP KUMAR RAJ RANI 06/07/2011 FEMALE ST GSSSSINGAN 75 683169571501 

4 46251203015 AASHIYA BEGUM ABDUL MANJEET SHAMINA BEGUM 20/02/2012 FEMALE ST GHS SUHIN 74 233396743558 

5 46251203333 SAMAR MOHAMMAD NIAMAT ALI BASHIR BIBI 22/11/2012 MALE ST GMS BHANJAL LOWER 66 317092591761 

PHCQUOTA 

1 46251202002 DIM PAL SURJEET KUMAR ANU BALA 11/10/2012 FEMALE SC GSSS BADOLI 65 886992871443 
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